Form # P 04

## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

## PECTION

Permit Number: 070702

ances of the City of Portland regulating

ctures, and of the application on file in

provided that the person or persons,	m or		ion a	epting this	pern	tit shall comply wi	th all
AT _415 FOREST AVE				111_C0050	01	- JUL 1 2 2001	
has permission to <u>New signage &amp; awning for I</u>	ardo's F	a					
This is to certify that <u>PORTLAND BAY PROPER</u>	ES LLC	/Leavitt &	Parris Inc		 	PERMIT ISSUED	
<del></del>			<b>\</b>		l	DEDINET LOCUED	

ne and of the

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of N the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ication insped n must g and w n permis n procu b e this ding or t thered d or d sed-in. R NOTICE IS MEQUIRED.

of buildings and s

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board \_ Other Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Building & Inspection Services



City of Portland, N	<b>Maine - Buil</b>	ding or Use	Permi	t Application	1   Pern	nit No:	Issue Date:	СВІ	L:	
389 Congress Street,	04101 Tel: (2	<mark>207) 874-870</mark> 3	, Fax:	(207) 874-871	6	07-0702		1	11 C005001	
ocation of Construction: Owner Name:			Owner Address:				Phone:			
415 FOREST AVE		PORTLAND BAY PROPERTIES		ROPERTIES L	67 PH	IIPPS ST				
Business Name:			Contractor Address:				Pho	ne		
Leonardo's Pizza				256 Read St. Portland				2077970100		
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Phil George 207-797-0100				Permit Type: Signs - Permanent				Zone:		
								Bab		
0 <del>70636 &amp; 070154</del> • • • New signage &								strict:		
		Leonardo's Pizza-			\$204.00	0   1				
		New signage &	New signage & awning for		FIRE D	DEPT:	SPECTION:	7		
(Chargest See per	m. F 0621)	Leonardo's Piz	zza			7	Approved Us	se Group: $ {\cal U} $	Type: 5	
	- /					1 / /		-01	1003	
						$\mathcal{N}$	r`	1100	Type: 5	
Proposed Project Description	on:					/ /	'	_	11/	
New signage & awning	g for Leonardo'	s Pizza				Signstate: Signa PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT			ature: (P.A.D.)	
					Action:	Approv	ed Approve	ed w/Condition	ns Denied	
					Signatu	ıre:		Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Ar	oplied For:	<u> </u>				Annwayal			
ldobson	_	5/2007				Zoning	Approval			
			Spe	cial Zone or Revie	ws	Zonin	g Appeal	Histo	ric Preservation	
1. This permit applic Applicant(s) from		-	Shoreland		Variance		Not in District or Landma			
Federal Rules.	meeting appine	asie state und	, ; 31	word &	,	Variance	•	1 0 1100	ii District of Landi	
2 Duilding normits d	la nat inaluda n	alumahin a	] w	etland blam	η	Miscella	neous	Does	Not Require Revi	
<ol> <li>Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.</li> <li>Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building</li> </ol>		Wetland Plans, Culton,		M			, Does Not require review			
				Conditional Use			Requires Review			
				(CA)						
				Interpretation			Approved			
permit and stop all	l work			•		•				
			<b>K</b> Si	te Plan Pever	N	Approve	d	Appr	roved w/Conditions	
gar (tall controlled to the second of the second of the second of the second		- Andrewskin technique		•						
- Polis	11 153020		Maj	Minor MM		Denied	CIAN	Deni	<b>g</b> d	
		Okul coolihor			•	$\omega$	1 JEN			
			Date:	7/11/07	ВЦ	Date: Ola 7	2707	Date:	,	
	· /						is		<u> </u>	
Management of the Control of the Con	agging the company of		trai	returent	an	mina	Com	Cons	ndeud	
CITY (%			< 1 G	MARC.	Sal		_	Sign	ficantl	
Commission or a make automate when the se	Carrier Comment of Comment	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		110		. 4	· • I	1	ll mile	
			exc	eeds' w	MAT	the'	adina	na a	mans	
			(	CERTIFICATION	ON					
I hereby certify that I an										
I have been authorized by										
jurisdiction. In addition										
shall have the authority such permit.	to enter all area	as covered by si	ich perr	nit at any reason	iable no	our to enforce	e the provision	of the code	e(s) applicable	
ouen permit.										
		<del></del>								
SIGNATURE OF APPLICA	NT			ADDRESS	8		DATE		PHONE	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN	N CHARGE OF W	ORK TITLE					DATE		PHONE	
TEST CHOIDER I DIGON II	· CIMBIOL OF W	OM, HILL					DATE:		LIONE	